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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cailin Dewell4010
San Mateo

8.875 9.575 9.5009.025 36.975
3 1 11 1 1 

1 

Quincy Leong4015
San Mateo

8.450 9.475 9.1009.275 36.300
8T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Veronika Kalinovski4013
San Mateo

9.100 8.775 8.9009.200 35.975
1 8 5T 4 3 

3 

Sabrina Lien4016
San Mateo

8.625 9.100 8.8259.400 35.950
6 4 1 6 4 

4 

Adelia May Occhipinti4059
Santa Rosa

8.750 9.075 9.1258.800 35.750
4 5T 15 2 5 

5 

Kristen Slatter4032
Marin Elite

8.450 9.075 8.7509.175 35.450
8T 5T 7 10 6 

6 

Gigi Navarro4058
Santa Rosa

8.350 9.175 8.5509.225 35.300
13T 3 4 14 7 

7 

Kendall Rusillo4033
Marin Elite

8.400 8.850 8.8009.075 35.125
10T 7 10 7 8 

8 

Alexia Vigil4060
Santa Rosa

8.400 8.675 8.6759.250 35.000
10T 9 3 11T 9 

9 

Carly Morris4037
The Cave

8.350 8.600 8.7759.125 34.850
13T 11 8T 8T 10 

10 

Aniyah Watkins4070
Oroville

8.650 8.075 8.6759.200 34.600
5 14 5T 11T 11T

11T

Tyler Turner4042
North Bay

8.050 8.650 8.7759.125 34.600
17 10 8T 8T 11T

11T

Paisley Torres4052
North Bay

8.400 8.275 8.8508.925 34.450
10T 13 12 5 13 

13 

Shiya Crawford4051
North Bay

8.575 8.350 8.4508.900 34.275
7 12 13 15 14 

14 

Jasmyn Towns4046
North Bay

8.900 7.725 8.6258.600 33.850
2 17 16 13 15 

15 

Mackenzie Wilkinson4039
The Cave

8.350 7.950 8.3758.875 33.550
13T 15 14 16 16 

16 

Madelyn Jones4045
North Bay

8.175 7.875 7.9258.325 32.300
16 16 17 17 17 

17 

Jazlene Flores4048
North Bay

7.900 6.850 7.7508.200 30.700
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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